K
P165
ONE WAY ROTATION OIL PUMP,
ELECTRO-MAGNETIC COOLANT PUMP
One way rotation pump
Electro-magnetic coolant pump
Specifications
Dimensions

MANUAL OPERATED LUBRICATOR
1          2         3
How to order
1 Model
2 Displacement cc/stroke     8A, 8B (see installation size)     6W, 8W (with pressure-relief)
3 Port size
1                                               2                                          3
Specifications
LT-4 LT-6 LT-8A, 8B LT-8WA, 8WBLT-6W
Features for 6W, 8W
LT - 6 - ※
1. The piston valve is open for oil inflow and store it.
2. The stored oil is being distributed to each outlet port through the check valve.
3. The unused oil is returning to the relief port after the oil released by piston valve and the check valve is closed.
Typewritten text
All-Technik & Components, Inc.  Tel. No (632) 8829-4849 to 50  Email: sales@alltechnik.com  www.alltechnik.com  www.atpneumatik.com
K
P167
MOTOR-TYPE ENGINE
OIL/GREASE OILER
1 Motor     AC 110V/220V     50/60HZ     Single phase     MSK-601: AC110V     MSK-602: AC220V
2 Overload fuse     3A
3 Application     For various machine lubrication
Operation of time controler (YTCB)     INT: For seting motor interval, OFF-TIME set is available for 1-99 minutes.
DIS: For seting pump working, OFF-TIME set is available for 1-99 seconds.
FEED: For manual oiling control (stop upon release)
RST: For manual oiling according to seconds set by "DIS" key.
4 Cautions & maintenance service
5 Machine functions
1. Pressure output is fulfilled by an adjustable constructure, applicable for every kind of
machine and available for relative prepressure supply/adjustment.
2. Immediate button is able to provide machine with reguired oil volume at beginning so
 as to smoothly start the machine and reduce unnecessary abrasion.
3. Time-control device is provided to carry out double-step adjustment between oil
supply and intermission.
Dimensions
MSK-※
1. The power to be supplied must be same as specified
on machine.
2. During installation, follow the instructions for wiring to
prevent controler from damge.
3. Earthing is necessary for safe reason.
4. Always fill oil tank through oil hole to avoid vacuum tank.
5. Prevent control circuit from contacting oil, water or any other
objects for good condition.
6. Always add oil according to instructions to prevent overflow.
7. Prevent machine from impact.
M
YTCB
1
2
3 X
4 X
5
1
2
3
AC
power output
AC
power input
CAPACITY
1 BLUE
2 GRAY
3 BLACK
BLUE
WHITE

3. The graduation and discharge amount are shown in the diagram on the right.
           1                   2         3         4
How to order
KCMM-2 - 15 - 6 - A1
MOTOR OPERATED
INTERMITTENT AUTOMATIC
LUBRICATOR
How to adjust discharge oil amount of automatic
intermittent lubricating pump:
Model Interval Time
(minute)
Discharge
Pressure (bar)
Displacement
(cc/shot)
Outlet Dia.
(mm) Voltage Tank Vol. Effective Vol. Weight
(kg)
KCMM-2 5, 10, 15, 30 2.5~3 2.5~5.5 ø4 or ø6 110V or 220V 2000 cc 1800 cc 2.4
KCMM-2A 5, 10, 15, 30 2.5~3 2.5~5.5 ø4 or ø6 110V or 220V 2000 cc 1800 cc 2.5
KCMM-2F 5, 10, 15, 30 2.5~3 2.5~5.5 ø4 or ø6 110V or 220V 2000 cc 1800 cc  2.5
Motor terminal wiring diagram / Dimensions
Unit:mm
Specifications
FEATURES:
1. Use the recommended oil only. (#M32 or #68)
2. The motor should be turned clockwise when looking
down through the upper side.
3. It is fail to take off the locknut located at the upper side
of the instant feed button when making adjustment the
discharge amount of oil.
4. If the motor has not been used for long time, pull the
manual handle for 4 to 5 times before starting the motor,
don't try to force to push handle returns to its original
position when manual operation.
5. Clean the filter or replace it with a new one once a year
or more often.
Standard
position
5.5cc
4.5cc
3.5cc
2.5cc
1 Model     KCMM-2: Normal type     KCMM-2A: With alarm system     KCMM-2F: With float switch
2 Interval time     5, 10, 15, 30 minutes
3 Outlet port     4: 4mm     6: 6mm
4 Voltage     A1: AC110V     A2: AC220V
①
②
③
Typewritten text
All-Technik & Components, Inc.  Tel. No (632) 8829-4849 to 50  Email: sales@alltechnik.com  www.alltechnik.com  www.atpneumatik.com
K
P171
  1          2     3      4    5    6         7   8   9
How to order
TM - 3 01 C F W - T 2 P
1 Model
2 Discharge (lpm)     3: 0.24 (for TM-3F, 3CF, 3FW, 3CFW)     5: 0.34 (for TM-3F, 3CF)
3 Power voltage     01: 110V     02: 220V (50/60HZ)
4 With timer controller
5 With float switch (A, B contact)
6 With presssure release
7 With tank
8 Tank capacity (liter)
9 Tank material     P: Plastic transparent tank (for 2~4L)     A: Aluminum tank (for 3~8L)     S: Steel tank (for 12L)
ELECTRIC CONTROL
LUBRICATOR
Motor (shield type)
Woring
Pressure
Sensing Pressure
(optional for 3FW, 3CFW)
Power Voltage
Max. Shielding
Phase
Voltage Current in off
150W
AC110V or AC220V
(50/60 HZ)
AC250V 3A single 150 bar 12 bar 8 bar
Specifications
Resisting type
Pressure release type
Tank Code
Tank capacity (l )
Tank code
Tank capacity (l )
Tank Code
Tank capacity (l )
Tank code
Tank capacity (l )
Full Effective Full Effective Full Effective Full Effective
2P 2 1.8 4P 3.5 3.1 4A 3.5 2.8 8A 7.8 7.5
3P 2.6 2.3 3A 2.6 2.1 6A 6.2 5.1 12S 11.5 9.8
Model Flow (lpm) Volt Floating Switch Pres. Release Dev. Working Pres. (bar) Off Time Running Time
TM-301F
0.24 or 0.34
110V 0 X 1~10
PLC control PLC control
TM-302F 220V 0 X 1~10
TM-301CF 110V 0 X 1~10
1~99 min 1~99 sec
TM-302CF 220V 0 X 1~10
Model Flow (lpm) Volt Floating Switch Pres. Release Dev. Working Pres. (bar) Off Time Running Time
TM-301FW
0.24
110V 0 0 1~15
PLC control PLC control
TM-302FW 220V 0 0 1~15
TM-301CFW 110V 0 0 1~15
1~99 min 1~99 sec
TM-302CFW 220V 0 0 1~15
Typewritten text
All-Technik & Components, Inc.  Tel. No (632) 8829-4849 to 50  Email: sales@alltechnik.com  www.alltechnik.com  www.atpneumatik.com
K
P172
Description for control wiring
ELECTRIC CONTROL LUBRICATOR
OPERATION WITH TIMER CONTROL
INT KEY: Intermittent time control key. Setting range 1~99 minutes.
DIS KEY: Running time control key. Setting range 1~99 seconds.
FEED KEY: Hand controlled oil discharge (Discharge will stop when the key is relased).
RST KEY: Hand discharge according to seconds set by  DIS KEY.
ELECTRIC WIRING DIAGRAM